

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).814/2010
(From the judgment and order dated 21/12/2009 in CWP No. 3768/2009 of
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

HARPAL SINGH & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 1648 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 25/08/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ramesh N. Kaswani, Adv.
Mr. A. K. Vali, Adv.
Mr. Ram Lal Roy, Adv.
Mr. Manoj Swarup, Adv.
Mr. Devesh Kumar Terpathi, Adv.
Mr. Ankit Swarup, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R. K. Kapoor, Adv.
Ms. Sweta Kapoor, Adv.
Mr. Harish Chandra Pant, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after four weeks.

(Deepak Joshi)
Sr.. P.A.

(Indu Satija)
Court Master