

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.No.2 in
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8454 OF 2010

HARPAL SINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.
(For early hearing and office report)

Respondent(s)

I.A.No.2 in C.A.No.8455/2010
(For early hearing and office report)

Date: 17/02/2014 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. R.N. Keshwani,Adv.

Mr. Manoj Swarup,Adv.
Mr. Karan Kapoor,Adv.
Mr. Rohit Kumar Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)/
Applicant

Mr. R.K. Kapoor,Adv.
Ms. Shiwani Mahipal,Adv.
Ms. Shweta Kapoor,Adv.
Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan,Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.
Mr. Mohit Mudgil,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the appeals in the month of August, 2014.
I.As for early hearing are disposed of.

[Madhu Bala]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Assistant Registrar