

ITEM NO.113

COURT NO.9

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.8454/2010

HARPAL SINGH & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH C.A. No.8455/2010 (With Office Report)

Date : 11/03/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ram Lal Roy, Adv.
Mr. R. N. Keshwani, Adv.

Mr. Akshat Goel, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Kumar Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.K. Kapoor, Adv.
Ms. Kehyali Sarkar, Adv.
Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed for by learned counsel appearing for the appellants,
put up after four weeks.

(Sanjay Kumar-II)
Court Master

(Indu Pokhriyal)
Court Master